www.attelsr.lv

Furniture Fittings » Handles, hangers » Edge handle profiles

Article
18-02900405
18-02900415

18-02900505-19
18-02900515
18-02900535

18-02900605-19

18-02900705-19

18-02901005-19

18-02901115/297
18-02901115/397
18-02901115/447
18-02901115/497
18-02901115/547
18-02901115/597
18-02901115/797
18-02901115/897

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Name
Let-in handle UKW-4
Let-in handle UKW-4
Let-in handle UKW-5
Let-in handle UKW-5
Let-in handle UKW-5
Let-in handle UKW-6
Let-in handle UKW-7
Let-in handle UKW-10
Let-in handle UKW-11
Let-in handle UKW-11
Let-in handle UKW-11
Let-in handle UKW-11
Let-in handle UKW-11
Let-in handle UKW-11
Let-in handle UKW-11
Let-in handle UKW-11

Unit

Color
aluminium
inox
aluminium
inox
black
aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
inox
inox
inox
inox
inox
inox
inox
inox

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Lenght, mm
3500.0
3500.0
3500.0
3500.0
3500.0
3500.0
3500.0
3500.0
297.0
397.0
447.0
497.0
547.0
597.0
797.0
897.0

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Material thickness, mm
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
16,18
16,18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18

Price EUR per unit
6.02
8.03
8.83
11.87
9.31

9.2
9.33
7
8.14
7.87
8.08
8.31
8.54
14.67
9.53
10.49

lnol



